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Decision No. 

Passenger Tariff, Colorado PUC No. 5 
Cancels 

Passenger Tariff, Colorado PUC No. 4 

Colorado Jitney, LLC, dba Colorado Jitney 

the other hand; shall be a fixed rate of $25 .00 per passenger each way. 

Minimum 5-passenger requirement. 

Call and Demand Limousine Service Rates Between all points in the 

County of Boulder, State of Colorado, on the one hand, and the Pepsi 
Center, 1000 Chopper Circle, Denver, Colorado, on the other hand; shall 

be a fixed rate of $25 .00 per passenger each way. Minimum 5-passenger 

requirement. 

Call and Demand Limousine Service Rates Between all points in the 
County of Boulder, State of Colorado, on the one hand, Coors Field, 2001 

Blake Street, Denver, Colorado, on the other hand; shall be a fixed rate of 

$25 .00 per passenger each way. Minimum 5-passenger requirement. 

Call and Demand Limousine Service Rates Between all points in the 
County of Boulder, State of Colorado, on the one hand, 2777 Mile High 

Stadium Circle, Denver, Colorado, on the other hand; shall be a fixed rate 

of $25 .00 per passenger each way. Minimum 5-passenger requirement. 

Call and Demand Limousine Service Rates Between all points within an 

area beginning at the intersection of U.S. Highway 6 and Colorado State 

Highway 58 in Golden, Colorado, thence east along Colorado State 

Highway 58 to its intersection with Ford Street; thence south along Ford 

Street to its intersection with 19th Street; thence west along 19th Street to 

its intersection with U. S. Highway 6; thence north along U. S. Highway 6 

to the point of beginning, on the one hand, and 605 Johnson Road, 

Golden, Colorado, on the other hand; shall be a fixed rate of $5.00 per 

passenger each way. Minimum 5-passenger requirement. 

Call and Demand Limousine Service Rates Between the points 605 

Johnson Road, Golden, Colorado, on the one hand, and the Coors 

Brewery, 300 12th Street, Golden, Colorado, 80401, on the other hand, 

shall be a fixed rate of $5 .00 per P""'""'"'I-,""' each way. Minimum 
passenger requirement. 

C - Call and Demand Limousine Service Rates Between the Counties of 

Adams, Arapahoe, Broomfield, and Denver State of Colorado, on the one 

hand, and Red Rocks Park and Amphitheater 18300 W. Alameda 

Parkway, Morrison, State of Colorado, on the other hand, Shall be a fixed 

rate of $35 .00 per passenger each way. Minimum 5-passenger 

requirement. - C 

ND - Call and Demand Limousine Service Rates \Vithin the County of 

1st Revised Page 12Effective: 
Cancels 
Original Page 12 



Appendix A 
Decision No. C14-0547 

Proceeding No. 14L-0484CP 
Page 2 of 2

Passenger Tariff, Colorado PUC No. 5 

Passenger Tariff, Colorado PUC No. 4 

Colorado Jitney, LLC, dba Colorado Jitney 
Jefferson, on the one hand, and Red Rocks Park and Amphitheater 18300 
W. Alameda Parkway, Morrison, State of Colorado, on the other hand, 
shall be; a fixed rate of $5 .00 per passenger from any point within the Red 
Rocks Park and Amphitheater; a fixed rate of $15 .00 passenger from 
any point within five (5) miles of 18300 W. Alameda Parkway; a fixed 
rate of $25 .00 per passenger from any point within ten ( 10) miles of 18300 
W. Alameda Parkway; a fixed rate of $35 .00 per passenger from any point 
greater than ten (10) miles in Jefferson County. - ND 

Item 580 Charter Rates Between the Counties of Adams, Arapahoe, Broomfield, 
Denver, and Jefferson, State of Colorado, on the one hand, and Red Rocks 
Park and Amphitheater 18300 W. Alameda Parkway, Morrison, State of 
Colorado, on the other hand, the management of Colorado Jitney will 
provide the rates for charter service upon request by the chartering party. 

Item 590 Call and Demand Limousine Service Only 

Rates shall apply and be used only where no other call-and-demand 
limousine rates are named in this tariff. 

A. In vehicles of 1 to 7 passengers, $0.50 per passenger: per mile: 
subject to the minimum rate of $3.50 per mile, loaded. 

B. In vehicles of 8 to 15 passengers; $0.50 per passenger; per mile; 
subject to the minimum rate of $7 .50 per mile, loaded. 

C. N - In vehicles of 16 to passengers; $0.50 per passenger; per 
mile; subject to the minimum rate of $12.50 per mile, loaded. - N 
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